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Opis produktu

PUSZKA PK-24 1P67

¢ Model: PK-24
Klasa szczelnosci: IP67

Dane aktualne na dzien: 20-05-2025 02:14

Link do produktu: https://maxcontrol.pl/puszka-pk-24-ip67-p-32672.html

PUSZKA PK-24 |P67

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Klasa szczelnosci

llo$¢ przepustdéw

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.)

Dtawnice

Wymiary w mm (sz. x wys. x gt.): 125 x 125 x 50 mm

¢ llo$¢ przepustéw: 7 szt.
¢ Dfawnice: Nie

20,40 zt

16,59 zt

8984

PK-24
5907570041219
IP67

7 szt.

125 x 125 x 50 mm

Nie
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